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Code X Y z X y A B ;B a b haB id Ad ic Ac Code X Y z X y a* b* Cip a b’ hap id Ad ic Ac
P65 96.86 99.99 112.330.313 0.323 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.968 -0.449 0 P65 96.86 99.99 112.330.313 0.323 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70577.59 82.03 1.14 0.482 0.51 -1.86 36.4 36.44 0.945 -0.005 92 405 276 520_70577.59 82.03 1.14 0.482 0.51 -3.69 143.72143.76 0.213 -0.019 91  8©5 206
380_52019.17 17.86 111.070.129 0.12 1.86 -36.4 36.44 1.073 -2.486 272 206 805 380_52019.17 17.86 111.070.129 0.12 9.76 -86.6187.16 0.222 -0.152 276 206 805
P60 97.06 99.99 104.570.321 0.331 0.0 00 00 097 -0418 0 P60 97.06 99.99 104.570.321 0.331 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 O

520_70579.2 82.67 1.13 0.485 0.507 -1.04 34.12 34.14 0.958 -0.005 91 406 206 520_70579.2 82.67 1.13 0.485 0.507 -2.04 143.34143.350.214 -0.02 90 506 206
380_520 17.76 17.22 103.330.128 0.124 1.04 -34.1234.14 1.031 -2.399 271 206 806 380_52017.76 17.22 103.330.128 0.124 5.68 -87.9388.11 0.219 -0.154 273 206 806
P55 97.45 99.99 9598 0.332 034 00 00 00 0974 -0.383 0 P55 97.45 99.99 9598 0.332 0.34 00 00 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70581.13 83.41 1.11 0.489 0.503 -0.15 31.57 31.57 0.972 -0.005 90 &@7 207 520_70581.13 83.41 1.11 0.489 0.503 -0.3 142.86142.860.215 -0.02 90 807 207
380_520 16.22 16.48 94.77 0.127 0.129 0.15 -31.5731.57 0.984 -2.299 270 207 807 380_520 16.22 16.48 94.77 0.127 0.129 0.88 -89.5 89.5 0.216 -0.156 270 207 507
P50 98.12 100.0 86.5 0.344 0.351 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.981 -0.346 0 P50 98.12 100.0 86.5 0.344 0.351 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70583.5 84.28 1.09 0.494 0.499 0.8 28.72 28.73 0.99 -0.005 88 4&¥7 a7 520_70583.5 84.28 1.09 0.494 0.499 1.52 142.22142.230.216 -0.021 89 807 207
380_520 14.52 15.61 85.31 0.125 0.135 -0.8 -28.7228.73 0.929 -2.185 268 207 807 380_520 14.52 15.61 85.31 0.125 0.135 -4.77 -91.3991.52 0.211 -0.159 267 207 807
P45 99.2 100.0 76.07 0.36 0.363 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.992 -0.304 0O P45 99.2 100.0 76.07 0.36 0.363 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70586.44 853 1.06 05 0493 181 2553 2559 1.013 -0.005 85 4I8 278 520_70586.44 853 1.06 05 0.493 3.36 141.36141.4 0.216 -0.021 88 4&J8 278
380_520 12.66 14.59 74.92 0.123 0.142 -1.81 -25.5325.59 0.867 -2.053 265 208 808 380_520 12.66 14.59 74.92 0.123 0.142 -11.48-93.7194.41 0.206 -0.162 263 4208 218
P40 100.9399.99 64.68 0.379 0.376 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 0 P40 100.9399.99 64.68 0.379 0.376 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 O

520_70590.18 86.52 1.03 0.507 0.486 2.85 21.97 22.15 1.042 -0.004 82 5@9 209 520_70590.18 86.52 1.03 0.507 0.486 5.13 140.16140.250.217 -0.022 87 B9 209
380_52010.65 13.37 63.59 0.121 0.152 -2.85 -21.9722.15 0.796 -1.901 262 209 B9 380_520 10.65 13.37 63.59 0.121 0.152 -19.45-96.5898.52 0.199 -0.167 258 4219 a9
P35 103.66 100.0 52.43 0.404 0.39 00 00 00 1036 -0.209 O P35 103.66 100.0 52.43 0.404 0.39 0.0 00 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

520_70595.05 87.97 0.98 0.516 0.478 3.86 18.05 18.46 1.08 -0.004 77 &80 2B0 520_70595.05 87.97 0.98 0.516 0.478 6.67 138.42138.580.218 -0.023 87 880 280
380_5208.5 11.92 51.39 0.118 0.166 -3.86 -18.0518.46 0.712 -1.723 257 280 580 380_5208.5 11.92 51.39 0.118 0.166 -28.86-100£3 0.19 -0.173 253 21 480 41 580
P30 108.04 100.0 39.55 0.436 0.403 0.0 00 0.0 1.08 -0.158 0 P30 108.04 100.0 39.55 0.436 0.403 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 O

520 705 101.6589.71 0.91 0.528 0.466 4.72 13.82 14.6 1.133 -0.004 71 582 282 520_705101.6589.71 0.91 0.528 0.466 7.71 135.78136.0 0.218 -0.025 86 8&2 232
380_5206.28 10.18 38.59 0.114 0.185 -4.72 -13.8214.6 0.616 -1.515 251 28&2 582 380_5206.28 10.18 38.59 0.114 0.185 -39.78-1042750.178 -0.183 249 21 482 41 582
fgg50-3n YAB, YB, Pxx, 2°-CIE fgg51-3n Lab*, YB, Pxx, 2°-CIE

Code X Y z X y A B B a b hag id Ad ic Ac Code X Y z X y a* b* Ap @’ b’ hab id Ad ic Ac
P65 96.86 99.99 112.330.313 0.323 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.968 -0.449 0 P65 96.86 99.99 112.330.313 0.323 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 O

470_570 20.67 60.7 25.64 0.193 0.567 -38.1217.01 41.75 0.34 -0.168 155 3&8 518¢ 470_570 20.67 60.7 25.64 0.193 0.567 -12¥5A 133.180.152 -0.062 159 28 518 -1 518¢
570_47076.09 39.19 86.57 0.376 0.194 38.12 -17.0141.75 1.941 -0.883 335 518c 288 570_47076.09 39.19 86.57 0.376 0.194 95.46 -37.01102.380.271 -0.107 338 5118c 388
P60 97.06 99.99 104.570.321 0.331 0.0 00 00 097 -0418 0 P60 97.06 99.99 104.570.321 0.331 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 20.53 59.96 24.52 0.195 0.57 -37.6715.27 40.65 0.342 -0.163 157 287 517 470_570 20.53 59.96 24.52 0.195 0.57 -12H7 131.770.152 -0.063 159 28 517 -1 517
570_470 76.44 39.93 79.93 0.389 0.203 37.67 -15.2740.65 1.914 -0.8 337 517c 57 570_470 76.44 39.93 79.93 0.389 0.203 93.53 -35.59100.080.27 -0.107 339 517c 287
P55 97.45 99.99 9598 0.332 034 00 00 00 0974 -0383 0 P55 97.45 99.99 9598 0.332 034 00 00 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_57020.35 59.05 23.24 0.198 0.575 -37.2 13.37 39.53 0.344 -0.157 160 387 517 470_57020.35 59.05 23.24 0.198 0.575 -12®36 130.220.152 -0.064 160 28 517 -1 517
570_47077.0 40.84 72.64 0.404 0.214 37.2 -13.3739.53 1.885 -0.711 340 517c 237 570_47077.0 40.84 72.64 0.404 0.214 91.3 -33.8897.38 0.268 -0.105 339 517c 237
P50 98.12 100.0 86.5 0.344 0.351 0.0 00 0.0 0.981 -0.346 0 P50 98.12 100.0 86.5 0.344 0.351 0.0 00 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_57020.12 57.94 21.75 0.201 0.58 -36.7211.34 38.43 0.347 -0.15 162 386 516 470_57020.12 57.94 21.75 0.201 0.58 -1209® 128.510.152 -0.065 161 28 516 -1 516
570_47077.89 41.95 64.65 0.422 0.227 36.72 -11.3438.43 1.856 -0.616 342 5l6c 286 570_47077.89 41.95 64.65 0.422 0.227 88.66 -31.7894.19 0.266 -0.104 340 516c 386
P45 99.2 100.0 76.07 0.36 0.363 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.992 -0.304 0O P45 99.2 100.0 76.07 0.36 0.363 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 19.83 56.53 20.02 0.205 0.586 -36.249.19 37.39 0.35 -0.141 165 385 515 470_570 19.83 56.53 20.02 0.205 0.586 -13&raM 126.640.152 -0.066 162 28 515 -1 515
570_47079.26 43.36 55.96 0.443 0.242 36.24 -9.19 37.39 1.827 -0.516 345 515c 3385 570_47079.26 43.36 55.96 0.443 0.242 85.52 -29.1790.36 0.264 -0.102 341 515c 385
P40 100.9399.99 64.68 0.379 0.376 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 O P40 100.9399.99 64.68 0.379 0.376 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 O

470_57019.45 54.72 18.01 0.21 0.593 -35.786.95 36.45 0.355 -0.131 169 385 515¢ 470_57019.45 54.72 18.01 0.21 0.593 -1Z2BPB 124.620.152 -0.068 164 28 515 -1 515¢
570_47081.37 45.17 46.6 0.469 0.26 35.78 -6.95 36.45 1.801 -0.412 349 515¢c 5 570_47081.37 45.17 46.6 0.469 0.26 81.73 -25.8485.72 0.261 -0.1 342 515c A5
P35 103.66 100.0 52.43 0.404 0.39 0.0 00 00 1036 -0.209 O P35 103.66 100.0 52.43 0.404 0.39 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0

470_570 18.92 52.34 15.66 0.217 0.602 -35.344.71 35.65 0.361 -0.119 172 2714 514 470_570 18.92 52.34 15.66 0.217 0.602 -1TF.38 122.460.151 -0.071 167 27 514 -1 514
570_47084.64 47.55 36.71 0.501 0.281 35.34 -4.71 35.65 1.779 -0.308 352 514c 314 570_47084.64 47.55 36.71 0.501 0.281 77.06 -21.4980.0 0.257 -0.098 344 5l4c 314
P30 108.04 100.0 39.55 0.436 0.403 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.08 -0.158 0 P30 108.04 100.0 39.55 0.436 0.403 0.0 0.0 0.01 0.215 -0.086 0O

470_57018.16 49.1 12.93 0.226 0.612 -34.892.59 34.99 0.369 -0.105 175 314 514 470_57018.16 49.1 1293 0.226 0.612 -11M¥B 120.210.15 -0.075 170 27 514 -1 514
570_47089.77 50.79 26.57 0.537 0.303 34.89 -2.59 34.99 1.767 -0.209 355 514c 314 570_47089.77 50.79 26.57 0.537 0.303 71.13 -15.6172.83 0.253 -0.094 347 5l4c 314
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